
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-35 - TIANMING GUO -
12:26:14.197 1 1:50.115 77.483 58 101 19

12:28:01.124 2 1:46.927 79.793 59 102 19

12:29:44.216 3 1:43.092 82.761 62 104 19

12:31:32.924 4 1:48.708 78.485 64 102 19

12:33:26.653 5 1:53.729 75.020 61 100 19

12:35:20.532 6 1:53.879 74.922 64 104 19

L2-03 - JAY LIM -
12:25:35.785 1 1:46.929 79.791 56 121 19

12:27:20.611 2 1:44.826 81.392 58 122 19

12:29:06.998 3 1:46.387 80.198 57 122 19

12:30:54.545 4 1:47.547 79.333 58 122 19

L2-09 - JESSE HAGOURT -
12:25:42.474 1 1:46.632 80.014 54 114 19

12:27:27.476 2 1:45.002 81.256 53 112 19

12:29:14.523 3 1:47.047 79.703 58 114 19

12:31:00.949 4 1:46.426 80.168 66 113 19

12:32:49.069 5 1:48.120 78.912 56 114 19

12:34:36.553 6 1:47.484 79.379 53 113 19

12:36:23.918 7 1:47.365 79.467 53 111 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
12:25:48.758 1 1:49.320 78.046 7 49 19

12:27:36.453 2 1:47.695 79.224 5 43 19

12:29:23.368 3 1:46.915 79.802 5 43 19

12:31:15.695 4 1:52.327 75.957 2 39 19

12:33:03.189 5 1:47.494 79.372 4 44 19

12:34:55.818 6 1:52.629 75.753 7 43 19

L2-07 - DYLAN BRUNT -
12:25:35.651 1 1:46.977 79.755 86 113 19

12:27:22.791 2 1:47.140 79.634 83 112 19

12:29:12.163 3 1:49.372 78.009 80 110 19

12:31:23.572 4 2:11.409 64.927 95 115 19

L2-01 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
12:26:41.911 1 1:52.387 75.916 42 85 19

12:28:31.692 2 1:49.781 77.718 41 86 19

12:30:19.155 3 1:47.463 79.395 44 84 19

12:32:09.521 4 1:50.366 77.306 41 82 19

12:34:02.664 5 1:53.143 75.409 46 87 19

12:35:53.656 6 1:50.992 76.870 35 84 19

12:37:47.794 7 1:54.138 74.752 31 84 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
12:25:54.814 1 1:50.446 77.250 21 78 19

12:27:48.035 2 1:53.221 75.357 18 77 19

12:29:37.241 3 1:49.206 78.128 29 77 19

12:31:26.009 4 1:48.768 78.442 23 78 19

12:33:18.029 5 1:52.020 76.165 26 78 19

12:35:06.037 6 1:48.008 78.994 29 77 19

12:36:54.045 7 1:48.008 78.994 22 75 19

L2-23 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
12:25:48.408 1 1:51.062 76.822 62 101 19

12:27:36.594 2 1:48.186 78.864 31 91 19

12:29:25.066 3 1:48.472 78.656 47 98 19

12:31:16.457 4 1:51.391 76.595 38 95 19

12:33:04.885 5 1:48.428 78.688 45 99 19

12:34:56.179 6 1:51.294 76.662 27 92 19

12:36:47.851 7 1:51.672 76.402 35 94 19

L2-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:26:16.204 1 1:54.895 74.259 88 112 19

12:28:06.795 2 1:50.591 77.149 81 111 19

12:30:01.647 3 1:54.852 74.287 89 111 19

12:31:52.127 4 1:50.480 77.227 77 109 19

12:33:42.293 5 1:50.166 77.447 87 111 19

12:35:31.569 6 1:49.276 78.078 94 112 19



L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -

12:26:45.561 1 1:50.815 76.993 75 110 19

12:28:35.790 2 1:50.229 77.402 87 112 19

12:34:58.547 3 6:22.757 22.291 92 115 19

12:36:48.211 4 1:49.664 77.801 83 113 19

L2-04 - THIAGO DUTRA -
12:25:54.347 1 1:50.512 77.204 60 84 19

12:27:47.620 2 1:53.273 75.322 20 69 19

12:29:40.553 3 1:52.933 75.549 36 80 19

12:31:32.590 4 1:52.037 76.153 60 85 19

12:33:26.279 5 1:53.689 75.047 45 81 19

12:35:19.593 6 1:53.314 75.295 45 75 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
12:26:37.122 1 1:53.819 74.961 71 105 19

12:28:27.713 2 1:50.591 77.149 58 103 19

12:30:20.343 3 1:52.630 75.752 61 102 19

12:32:13.984 4 1:53.641 75.079 67 104 19

12:34:12.719 5 1:58.735 71.857 33 104 19

12:36:09.362 6 1:56.643 73.146 75 105 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:26:14.115 1 1:57.004 72.921 20 67 19

12:28:06.718 2 1:52.603 75.771 11 61 19

12:30:00.864 3 1:54.146 74.746 9 62 19

12:31:52.022 4 1:51.158 76.756 15 62 19

12:33:44.191 5 1:52.169 76.064 23 64 19

12:35:37.426 6 1:53.235 75.348 15 57 19

12:37:31.059 7 1:53.633 75.084 16 64 19

L2-36 - JINYUAN WEI -
12:26:27.009 1 1:51.928 76.228 55 87 19

12:28:21.052 2 1:54.043 74.814 44 86 19

12:30:12.886 3 1:51.834 76.292 22 69 19

12:32:06.053 4 1:53.167 75.393 57 89 19

12:34:01.175 5 1:55.122 74.113 49 86 19

12:35:52.410 6 1:51.235 76.702 34 82 19

12:37:46.868 7 1:54.458 74.543 16 72 19

L2-06 - ALEX PAIK -
12:25:48.445 1 1:52.484 75.851 62 111 19

12:27:41.967 2 1:53.522 75.157 63 113 19

12:29:35.007 3 1:53.040 75.478 66 113 19

12:31:28.385 4 1:53.378 75.253 67 113 19

12:33:23.425 5 1:55.040 74.166 72 112 19

12:35:14.797 6 1:51.372 76.608 63 113 19

12:37:10.484 7 1:55.687 73.751 87 112 19

L2-10 - MARK JACOBS -
12:25:54.091 1 1:53.348 75.273 39 85 19

12:27:47.600 2 1:53.509 75.166 11 78 19

12:29:39.379 3 1:51.779 76.329 40 83 19

12:31:32.332 4 1:52.953 75.536 46 85 19

12:33:25.947 5 1:53.615 75.096 32 81 19

12:35:19.226 6 1:53.279 75.318 39 81 19

12:37:10.642 7 1:51.416 76.578 57 92 19

L2-19 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
12:26:23.142 1 1:51.660 76.411 36 97 19

12:28:15.810 2 1:52.668 75.727 31 93 19

12:30:08.237 3 1:52.427 75.889 40 85 19

L3-38 - KAI XING -
12:26:47.571 1 1:59.264 71.539 39 64 19

12:28:39.724 2 1:52.153 76.075 46 65 19

12:30:33.237 3 1:53.513 75.163 34 65 19

12:32:28.310 4 1:55.073 74.144 42 66 19

12:34:20.389 5 1:52.079 76.125 42 65 19

12:36:15.509 6 1:55.120 74.114 46 65 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
12:26:42.582 1 1:53.454 75.202 9 67 19

12:28:36.135 2 1:53.553 75.137 9 51 19

12:30:29.184 3 1:53.049 75.472 7 53 19

12:32:22.542 4 1:53.358 75.266 4 44 19

12:34:17.181 5 1:54.639 74.425 8 52 19

12:36:10.814 6 1:53.633 75.084 7 46 19



L2-28 - LUIS MONTOYA -

12:26:18.597 1 1:53.762 74.999 28 67 19

12:28:15.362 2 1:56.765 73.070 14 61 19

12:30:09.726 3 1:54.364 74.604 26 61 19

12:32:05.534 4 1:55.808 73.674 36 70 19

12:34:01.890 5 1:56.356 73.327 19 63 19

12:35:56.396 6 1:54.506 74.511 12 58 19

12:37:50.732 7 1:54.336 74.622 12 59 19

L2-37 - KABBANI KABBANI -
12:31:00.810 1 1:56.125 73.473 18 78 19

12:32:54.677 2 1:53.867 74.930 42 76 19

12:34:49.161 3 1:54.484 74.526 19 78 19

L2-16 - HECTOR VILLALOBOS -
12:26:08.936 1 1:55.626 73.790 84 110 19

12:28:03.007 2 1:54.071 74.796 99 111 19

12:30:00.997 3 1:57.990 72.311 93 112 19

12:31:56.963 4 1:55.966 73.573 83 110 19

12:33:56.268 5 1:59.305 71.514 101 112 19

12:35:55.379 6 1:59.111 71.631 85 110 19

12:37:49.395 7 1:54.016 74.832 93 112 19

L2-32 - MINGGE LIN -
12:26:40.368 1 1:58.547 71.971 25 86 19

12:28:34.704 2 1:54.336 74.622 33 86 19

12:30:30.266 3 1:55.562 73.830 38 83 19

12:32:24.722 4 1:54.456 74.544 24 85 19

12:34:21.391 5 1:56.669 73.130 37 85 19

L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
12:26:15.946 1 1:58.968 71.717 51 94 19

12:28:11.192 2 1:55.246 74.033 54 96 19

12:30:07.087 3 1:55.895 73.618 54 95 19

12:32:02.832 4 1:55.745 73.714 56 92 19

L2-18 - JAMES CHIU -
12:26:15.570 1 1:59.432 71.438 68 104 19

12:28:16.321 2 2:00.751 70.658 68 104 19

12:30:13.508 3 1:57.187 72.807 61 107 19

12:32:10.401 4 1:56.893 72.990 64 102 19

12:34:12.710 5 2:02.309 69.758 43 103 19

L2-45 - LIANG CHEN -
12:27:15.950 1 2:06.175 67.620 25 51 19

12:29:18.222 2 2:02.272 69.779 31 55 19

12:31:22.111 3 2:03.889 68.868 18 54 19

12:33:25.191 4 2:03.080 69.321 17 49 19

12:35:26.239 5 2:01.048 70.484 16 53 19

12:37:27.603 6 2:01.364 70.301 15 52 19

L2-34 - YIFEI CHEN -
12:26:57.199 1 2:04.603 68.473 62 102 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/28/2020 01:24 PM


